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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 62 62 62
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 27 27

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from Institution  from the reimbursement

female) and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government

UG [3Years 56 69 125 125 0 0 10 107 17 0 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 2 17 19 19 0 0 7 10 10 0 0 7

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies

(2015-16) 62 38 (2017-18) 8 0 0 (Zero) 8

(2016-17) 62 45 (2018-19) 9 0 0 (Zero) 9

(2017-18) 62 61 (2019-20) 20 0 0 (Zero) 19
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake inthe  admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2016-17) 27 7 (2017-18) 6

(2017-18) 27 4 (2018-19) 2

(2018-19) 27 8 (2019-20) 8
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2019-20

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

505395 (Five lakhs five thousand th
ree hundred and ninety five)

0 (Zero)

81000000 (Eight crore ten lakh onl
y)

40595808 (Four crores five lakhs ni
nety five thousand eight hundred a
nd eight)

250000 (Two lakhs fifty thousand o
nly)

250000 (Two lakhs fifty thousands)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2 0f3

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 6
0 0 (Zero) 2
0 0 (Zero) 8

2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount

1200000 (Twelve Lakhs)

0 (Zero)

1150000 (Eleven Lakhs Fifty thousa
nd)

33095437 (Three crores thirty lakhs
ninety five thousand four hundred
and thirty seven)

550000 (Five Lakhs Fifty thousand )

100000 (One Lakh)

Utilised Amount

1200000 (Twelve lakhs)

0 (Zero)

1435000 (Fourteen lakh thirty five t
housand)

36541494 (Three crore sixty five lak
hs forty one thousand four hundre
d and ninety four)

97000 (Ninety Seven thousand onl
y)

500000 (Five lakhs)

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender
1 Dr Eswaran EN 48  Assistant Professor Male
2 Dr K C Suseela 51  Assistant Professor Female
3 Dr Asokkumar N 47 Assistant Professor Male

K
4 Dr Ajimon CS 40  Assistant Professor Male
5 Dr LaijammaPN 49  Assistant Professor Female

Not available

No

Not available
Qualification  Experience (In Is Associated Currently working Joining Leaving Association

Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type

Ph.D 300 Yes Yes 20-07-2007 - Regular
Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 27-07-2006 - Regular
Ph.D 324 Yes Yes 27-07-2006 - Regular
Ph.D 224 Yes Yes 23-09-2010 - Regular
Ph.D 206 Yes Yes 27-06-2011 - Regular
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6 Dr LekhaV N

7 Dr Saritha
Maheswaran

8 Dr Udayakumar
VP

9 Dr Shihab N A
10 Dr Anilkumar S
11 Dr Shameeja P
12 Jayaprakash S
13 Dr Ajikumar P V
14 Dr Latha KS

15 Sarika A

16 Dr Shyji KK

17 SajithaM S

18 Dr TV Girija

19 Dr Soumya N K
20 Dr Rajeev P P
21 Dr Jyotsna G

22 Dr Indulekha A B
23 Dr Beena KK
24 Dr Sharmila N S

25 Dr Sudarsanan P
N

26 DrTK Geetha
27 Binoy KR

28 Gigy V

29 Dr K A Subitha
30 Saritha KV

31 Dr Ranjini M

32 Dr Sobha KD
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice Chancellor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

198

175

164

151

288

98

326

316

226

196

320

166

164

300

118

396

316

320

266

151

206

98

185

33
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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No
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28-10-2011

02-01-2006

08-11-2006

19-12-2007

13-02-2008

15-01-2016

16-06-2006

29-11-2006

20-09-2010

30-11-2011

24-06-2019

22-06-2019

15-09-2006

13-09-2006

04-11-2006

12-07-2007

13-02-2015

01-07-2003

04-11-2006

15-09-2006

11-12-2008

10-12-2007

20-06-2011

31-12-2015

03-02-2005

08-09-2020

06-01-1994

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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