

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-11679

Institute Name: Govt. Sanskrit College, Tripunithura -682 301

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	62	62	62			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	27	27				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	56	69	125	125	0	0	10	107	117	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	2	17	19	19	0	0	7	10	10	0	0	7

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies			
(2015-16)	62	38	(2017-18)	8	0	0 (Zero)	8			
(2016-17)	62	45	(2018-19)	9	0	0 (Zero)	9			
(2017-18)	62	61	(2019-20)	20	0	0 (Zero)	19			

1 of 3 2/4/2021, 3:30 PM

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies			
(2016-17)	27	7	(2017-18)	6	0	0 (Zero)	6			
(2017-18)	27	4	(2018-19)	2	0	0 (Zero)	2			
(2018-19)	27	8	(2019-20)	8	0	0 (Zero)	8			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	505395 (Five lakhs five thousand th ree hundred and ninety five)	1200000 (Twelve Lakhs)	1200000 (Twelve lakhs)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	81000000 (Eight crore ten lakh onl y)	1150000 (Eleven Lakhs Fifty thousand)	1435000 (Fourteen lakh thirty five t housand)							
Annual Operational Expenditure										
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	40595808 (Four crores five lakhs ni nety five thousand eight hundred a nd eight)	33095437 (Three crores thirty lakhs ninety five thousand four hundred and thirty seven)	36541494 (Three crore sixty five lak hs forty one thousand four hundre d and ninety four)							
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	250000 (Two lakhs fifty thousand o nly)	550000 (Five Lakhs Fifty thousand)	97000 (Ninety Seven thousand onl y)							
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	250000 (Two lakhs fifty thousands)	100000 (One Lakh)	500000 (Five lakhs)							

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Eswaran EN	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	20-07-2007		Regular
2	Dr K C Suseela	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	27-07-2006		Regular
3	Dr Asokkumar N K	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	Yes	27-07-2006		Regular
4	Dr Ajimon C S	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	23-09-2010		Regular
5	Dr Laijamma P N	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	206	Yes	Yes	27-06-2011		Regular

2 of 3 2/4/2021, 3:30 PM

6	Dr Lekha V N	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	198	Yes	Yes	28-10-2011	 Regular
7	Dr Saritha Maheswaran	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	175	Yes	Yes	02-01-2006	 Regular
8	Dr Udayakumar V P	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	08-11-2006	 Regular
9	Dr Shihab N A	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	19-12-2007	 Regular
10	Dr Anilkumar S	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	13-02-2008	 Regular
11	Dr Shameeja P	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	15-01-2016	 Regular
12	Jayaprakash S	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	326	Yes	Yes	16-06-2006	 Regular
13	Dr Ajikumar P V	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	316	Yes	Yes	29-11-2006	 Regular
14	Dr Latha KS	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	20-09-2010	 Regular
15	Sarika A	46	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	196	Yes	Yes	30-11-2011	 Regular
16	Dr Shyji K K	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	14	No	Yes	24-06-2019	 Regular
17	Sajitha M S	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	14	No	Yes	22-06-2019	 Regular
18	Dr TV Girija	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	15-09-2006	 Regular
19	Dr Soumya N K	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	13-09-2006	 Regular
20	Dr Rajeev P P	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	04-11-2006	 Regular
21	Dr Jyotsna G	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	Yes	12-07-2007	 Regular
22	Dr Indulekha A B	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	118	Yes	Yes	13-02-2015	 Regular
23	Dr Beena K K	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	396	Yes	Yes	01-07-2003	 Regular
24	Dr Sharmila N S	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	316	Yes	Yes	04-11-2006	 Regular
25	Dr Sudarsanan P N	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	15-09-2006	 Regular
26	Dr T K Geetha	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	266	Yes	Yes	11-12-2008	 Regular
27	Binoy KR	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	151	Yes	Yes	10-12-2007	 Regular
28	Gigy V	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	206	Yes	Yes	20-06-2011	 Regular
29	Dr K A Subitha	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	98	No	Yes	31-12-2015	 Regular
30	Saritha K V	41	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	185	No	Yes	03-02-2005	 Regular
31	Dr Ranjini M	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	15	No	Yes	08-09-2020	 Regular
32	Dr Sobha K D	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	33	Yes	Yes	06-01-1994	 Regular

☑ I agree

Submit

3 of 3